
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

194 
195 
131 
111 
144 
121 
161 
110 
157 
188 
104 
133 

Name 

Conor Clancy 
Zain El Hommossany 
Maxim Bobreshov 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Arthur De Donker 
Max Murray 
Shivali Sinha 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Kaiden Higgins 
Viraj V. Mehta (N) 
Khaled Al Najjar 
Shonal Kunimal 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 

45.950 
45.977 
46.195 
46.243 
46.271 
46.527 
46.584 
46.665 
46.773 
46.993 
47.095 
47.199 

Last Tm 

46.024 
46.127 
46.438 
46.243 
46.489 
46.420 
46.584 
46.791 
46.773 
47.598 
47.356 
47.797 

Diff 

0.027 
0.245 
0.293 
0.321 
0.577 
0.634 
0.715 
0.823 
1.043 
1.145 
1.249 

Gap 

0.027 
0.218 
0.048 
0.028 
0.256 
0.057 
0.081 
0.108 
0.220 
0.102 
0.104 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 121, 131, 144 & 157 - Fastest Lap Invalidated - Track Infringement 

Printed: 25/09/2021 11:44:16 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 2021/2022 - Round 1  

Mini 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:01:44 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

25/09/2021 14:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
194 
195 
111 
131 
144 
121 
161 
157 
104 
133 
110 
188 

Name 
Conor Clancy 
Zain El Hommossany 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Maxim Bobreshov 
Arthur De Donker 
Max Murray 
Shivali Sinha 
Kaiden Higgins 
Khaled Al Najjar 
Shonal Kunimal 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Viraj V. Mehta (N) 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Best Tm 
45.932 
45.897 
46.032 
45.875 
46.022 
46.238 
46.514 
46.559 
46.991 
46.877 
46.825 
46.930 

Total Tm 
8:08.669 
8:08.786 
8:11.623 
8:11.952 
8:13.363 
8:15.161 
8:20.108 
8:25.419 
8:26.649 
8:26.741 
8:27.035 
8:33.997 

Gap 

0.117 
2.837 
0.329 
1.411 
1.798 
4.947 
5.311 
1.230 
0.092 
0.294 
6.962 

Diff 

0.117 
2.954 
3.283 
4.694 
6.492 

11.439 
16.750 
17.980 
18.072 
18.366 
25.328 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 157 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Pursh Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 25/09/2021 11:44:25 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.117 

Avg. Speed 

64.534 

Best Lap Tm 

45.875 

Best Speed 

68.743 

Best Lap by 

131 - Maxim Bobreshov 

 

IAME Series UAE 2021/2022 - Round 1  

Mini 

Heat 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:03:12 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

25/09/2021 15:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 

No. 
194 
131 
144 
195 
111 
121 
161 
133 
104 
157 
110 
188 

Name 
Conor Clancy 
Maxim Bobreshov 
Arthur De Donker 
Zain El Hommossany 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Max Murray 
Shivali Sinha 
Shonal Kunimal 
Khaled Al Najjar 
Kaiden Higgins 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Viraj V. Mehta (N) 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
10 

Best Tm 
45.821 
45.908 
45.869 
46.087 
46.013 
46.363 
46.395 
47.080 
47.019 
46.596 
48.113 
46.912 

Total Tm 
11:35.553 
11:38.892 
11:40.084 
11:40.365 
11:40.685 
11:50.803 
11:53.751 
11:57.071 
12:04.288 
12:04.787 
12:27.595 
8:53.513 

Gap 

3.339 
1.192 
0.281 
0.320 

10.118 
2.948 
3.320 
7.217 
0.499 

22.808 
4 Laps 

Diff 

3.339 
4.531 
4.812 
5.132 

15.250 
18.198 
21.518 
28.735 
29.234 
52.042 

DNF 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 188 - 3 Seconds Penalty - Tramline Infringement 
Kart No. 104, 110, 121 & 157 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 25/09/2021 11:44:35 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

3.339 

Avg. Speed 

63.475 

Best Lap Tm 

45.821 

Best Speed 

68.824 

Best Lap by 

194 - Conor Clancy 

 

IAME Series UAE 2021/2022 - Round 1  

Mini 

Pre-Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:18:36 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

25/09/2021 16:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 

No. 
194 
131 
195 
144 
121 
104 
111 
161 
188 
110 
133 
157 

Name 
Conor Clancy 
Maxim Bobreshov 
Zain El Hommossany 
Arthur De Donker 
Max Murray 
Khaled Al Najjar 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Shivali Sinha 
Viraj V. Mehta (N) 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Shonal Kunimal 
Kaiden Higgins 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

6 

Best Tm 
45.800 
45.643 
45.656 
46.196 
46.231 
46.567 
46.158 
46.207 
46.942 
46.813 
46.926 
46.442 

Total Tm 
12:16.905 
12:17.788 
12:20.107 
12:26.088 
12:33.662 
12:40.332 
12:43.420 
12:43.787 
12:44.690 
12:44.970 
12:46.822 

4:47.687 

Gap 

0.883 
2.319 
5.981 
7.574 
6.670 
3.088 
0.367 
0.903 
0.280 
1.852 

10 Laps 

Diff 

0.883 
3.202 
9.183 

16.757 
23.427 
26.515 
26.882 
27.785 
28.065 
29.917 

DNF 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 195 - 3 Seconds Penalty - Tramline Infringement (2 Wheels) 
Kart No. 161 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 25/09/2021 11:44:45 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.883 

Avg. Speed 

68.472 

Best Lap Tm 

45.643 

Best Speed 

69.093 

Best Lap by 

131 - Maxim Bobreshov 

 

IAME Series UAE 2021/2022 - Round 1  

Mini 

Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 18:58:18 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

25/09/2021 18:55 


